Hong Kong College of Radiologists

Fellowship Basic Training Course in Nuclear Medicine 2024-25

Period:
Time:

Registration Fee:

HKS$2,000

25 September 2024 to 22 February 2025
Wednesday 18:00 to 19:00 / Saturday 09:00 to 12:00

All lectures will be conducted in person / via recorded presentations.

Venues:
QEH Scan room 4, Department of Nuclear Medicine, LG/F, Block K, QEH
QMH  4/F, Cancer Center, QVIH / Department of Radiology, QVIH
TMH Reporting Room, Department of Nuclear Medicine, B/F, Main Block, TVIH
PYNEH Department of Nuclear Medicine, PYNEH
HKSH  Department of Nuclear Medicine & PET, 18/F, Li Shu Pui Block, HKSH
HKBH  Nuclear Medicine & PET Center, Block A, Lower Ground 2, Hong Kong Baptist Hospital
Date Time Topic Speaker Venue
09:00-11:00 | General Radiopharmacy
28 Sept 2024 (Saturday) Mr. Cedric Chan TMH
11:00-12:00 | Infection (Technical)
Gamma Camera, SPECT, CT, QC
5 Oct 2024 (Saturday) 09:00—-12:00 Mr. Keith KK Kwan TMH
and SPECT reconstruction (1)
18:00 - 19:00 | Renal Dr. lvan Wong
9 Oct 2024 (Wednesday) QEH
19:00 —-20:00 Paediatric Dr. Vivian Ma
12 Oct 2024 (Saturday) 09:00 —11:00 | Physics of X-ray CT Mr. Marco Lo TMH
18:00 - 19:00 Introduction to NM Dr. John BT Kung
17 Oct 2024 (Thursday) Fundamentals of radionuclide QEH
19:00 - 20:00 Dr. KS Ng
therapy
Gamma Camera, SPECT, CT, QC
19 Oct 2024 (Saturday) 09:00-12:00 Mr. Keith KK Kwan TMH
and SPECT reconstruction (2)
26 Oct 2024 (Saturday) 09:00 - 11:00 | PET cyclotron Dr. Anson HY Cheung HKBH
09:00 — 10:00 | Radiation Detectors Mr. Alvin Li
2 Nov 2024 (Saturday) Introduction to Magnetic QEH
10:00 - 11:00 Dr. Renata Mak
Resonance Imaging
6 Nov 2024 (Wednesday) 18:00 - 19:00 | Clinical Reporting Dr. SC Wong PYNEH
13 Nov 2024 (Wednesday) | 18:00—-19:00 | Infection (Basic) Dr. SC Wong PYNEH
16 Nov 2024 (Saturday) 09:00 - 10:00 | General Radiopharmacy Dr. Eric Ip
10:00 - 11:00 | Laboratory (e.g. GFR) Dr. Bryan KK Lam QEH
11:00-12:00 | CNS Dr. David KK Ng
27 Nov 2024 (Wednesday) | 18:00—19:00 | Oncology (MIBG) Dr. Theo TK Chan QEH
Fundamentals of radionuclide
09:00 - 10:00 ' )
30 Nov 2024 (Saturday) therapy (Medical Physics) Dr. Teddy Tang QEH
10:00-12:00 PET Camera
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Date Time Topic Speaker Venue
09:00 — 10:00 | Radionuclide therapy (SIRT)
Ms. Eva Chan
14 Dec 2024 (Saturday) 10:00 - 11:00 | Bone Densitometry QMH
11:00-12:00 | Musculoskeletal Dr. Benz Wong
18:00 —19:00 | Oncology (lodine) Dr. KM Ma
19 Dec 2024 (Thursday) QEH
19:00-20:00 | Lung Dr. TK Chow
09:00 -—11:00 | CVS Dr. KK Wong
28 Dec 2024 (Saturday) QMH
11:00-12:00 | Computer Programming and Al Dr. WY Ho
4 Jan 2025 (Saturday) 09:00—11:00 | PET (Basic Principle) Dr. Catherine YH Wong HKSH
Good practice of
09:00 - 10:00 | radiopharmaceuticals, drugs & | Dr. Sam KK Wu
11 Jan 2025 (Saturday) contrast agents HKSH
10:00 — 11:00 Endocrine (Thyroid, Parathyroid Dr. Jasmine Yip
and NP 59)
Oncology (Radioguided surgery
09:00 —10:00 Dr. KN Wong
18 Jan 2025 (Saturday) e.g. SLN) HKSH
10:00 - 12:00 | PET Radiopharmacy Dr. Jacky Cheung
09:00 — 10:00 | Digital Image Processing
25 Jan 2025 (Saturday) Dr. WY Ho QMH
10:00 —12:00 | Tracer Kinetics
Radi lide th
January 2025 (TBC) TBC adlonuclice therapy Dr. TK Au Yong QEH
(radiosynovectomy)
09:00 —10:00 | Gl & Hepatobiliary
8 Feb 2025 (Saturday) Miscellaneous Dr. Yancol Hui QMH
10:00-11:00 | (Dacryoscintigraphy, salivary
scintigraphy)
CT (G I, Head and Neck,
15 Feb 2025 (Saturday) | 09:00—12:00 | ' (ceneral, Headand Nec Dr. HT Lau QMH
Abdomen)
22 Feb 2025 (Saturday) 09:00 —10:00 | CT (Thorax) Dr. Fiona Wan QEH
Recorded
March 2025 Statistics (2 hours) Dr. PM Wu opT

In case of Black Rainstorm Warning or after hoisting of Typhoon Signal No.8 or above, lectures will be postponed until further notice.
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